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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LEADING DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATES IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS

REV.  DESCRIPTION DATE  APPROVED

A INITIAL RELEASE 02-08-2021 PHOSPODAR

PART NUMBER LENGTH
METERS  [FEET]

FOA1ODD8-001M 1.0  [3.28]
FOA1ODD8-002M 2.0  [6.56]
FOA1ODD8-005M   5.0  [16.40]
FOA1ODD8-010M 10.0  [32.80]
FOA1ODD8-012M 12.0 [39.37]

OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC
CONNECTOR, IP66/67

JACKET: OSP, PVC, BLACK
OUTDOOR RATED FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ASSEMBLY
5.0mm LSZH 2F SM G.657.A1 OPTICAL CABLE DUPLEX LC/UPC

CONNECTOR

 LENGTH 

 4.53  
115.0

 2.42
61.6

 


